—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Behavioral Health Manager
Program Supervisor Il
Program Supervisor IlI
Program Supervisor llI
Program Supervisor |

Mental H Rehabilitati Tech llI
Program Supervisor |

Mental Health Counselor II
Administrative Analyst |
Program Supervisor llI
Mental Health Counselor II
Mental Health Rehab Specialist
Administrative Analyst II
Mental Health Counselor |
Supervising Licensed Voc Nurse
Mental H Rehabilitati Tech llI
Mental H Rehabilitati Tech llI
Psychiatric Social Worker Il
Mental Health Counselor Il
Mental H Rehabilitati Tech llI
Mental Health Counselor II
Mental Health Counselor |
Supervising Licensed Voc Nurse
Mental H Rehabilitati Tech llI
Administrative Analyst |
Psychiatric Social Worker Il
Mental H Rehabilitati Tech llI
Mental Health Counselor |
Mental Health Counselor |
Licensed Vocational Nurse llI

Mental H Rehabilitation Tech |

Other Positions Held County

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Department

MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63

Total Wages

$81,530
$77,442
$75,677
$74,209
$67,679
$66,048
$65,399
$64,487
$62,038
$59,561
$59,022
$58,510
$57,369
$57,021
$55,890
$55,345
$55,257
$54,951
$54,072
$52,604
$52,297
$52,056
$50,788
$50,474
$50,406
$50,396
$49,719
$49,367
$48,697
$47,950
$46,823



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Program Supervisor |

Mental H Rehabilitati Tech Il
Licensed Vocational Nurse llI
Mental H Rehabilitati Tech llI
Mental H Rehabilitati Tech Il
Licensed Vocational Nurse llI
Mental H Rehabilitation Tech |
Licensed Vocational Nurse llI
Mental Health Counselor |
Mental H Rehabilitati Tech llI
Mental Health Worker I
Mental H Rehabilitati Tech Il
Mental H Rehabilitati Tech Il
Mental Health Counselor |
Mental Health Worker IlI
Office Assistant IlI

Office Technician

Mental H Rehabilitation Tech |
Mental H Rehabilitati Tech Il
Community Services Worker
Mental H Rehabilitation Tech |
Mental Health Worker I
Access & Benefits Worker |
Office Assistant Ill

Office Assistant Ill

Mental Health Worker IlI
Office Technician

Mental H Rehabilitation Tech |
Office Technician

Community Service Worker |
Mental Health Worker I
Mental H Rehabilitation Tech |

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63

$46,409
$46,147
$46,142
$45,215
$44,579
$44,426
$44,374
$43,666
$43,367
$42,914
$42,875
$39,930
$39,237
$38,608
$36,159
$35,253
$34,990
$34,964
$33,857
$33,463
$33,049
$33,029
$32,976
$31,797
$31,201
$31,191
$30,700
$30,322
$29,934
$29,396
$28,812
$28,766



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

Community Service Worker |
Licensed Vocational Nurse |l
Mental Health Worker I
Access & Benefits Worker |
Community Services Worker |
Office Assistant Il

Mental H Rehabilitation Tech |
Office Assistant Il

Mental H Rehabilitation Tech |
Mental H Rehabilitation Tech |
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Licensed Vocational Nurse llI
Mental Health Worker |
Mental Health Worker |
Mental Health Worker |

Office Assistant Il

Mental Health Counselor |
Office Assistant Il

Mental H Rehabilitation Tech |
Mental H Rehabilitation Tech |
Mental H Rehabilitation Tech |

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63

$28,222
$28,169
$27,814
$27,758
$27,161
$26,667
$25,674
$25,404
$25,392
$25,235
$23,191
$20,505
$19,084
$13,923
$11,117
$7,647
$6,685
$6,207
$4,638
$2,527
$2,393
$2,120



