	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Behavioral Health Manager		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$81,530
2.	Program Supervisor II		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$77,442
3.	Program Supervisor III		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$75,677
4.	Program Supervisor III		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$74,209
5.	Program Supervisor I		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$67,679
6.	Mental H Rehabilitati Tech III		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$66,048
7.	Program Supervisor I		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$65,399
8.	Mental Health Counselor II		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$64,487
9.	Administrative Analyst I		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$62,038
10.	Program Supervisor III		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$59,561
11.	Mental Health Counselor II		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$59,022
12.	Mental Health Rehab Specialist		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$58,510
13.	Administrative Analyst II		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$57,369
14.	Mental Health Counselor I		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$57,021
15.	Supervising Licensed Voc Nurse		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$55,890
16.	Mental H Rehabilitati Tech III		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$55,345
17.	Mental H Rehabilitati Tech III		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$55,257
18.	Psychiatric Social Worker II		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$54,951
19.	Mental Health Counselor II		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$54,072
20.	Mental H Rehabilitati Tech III		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$52,604
21.	Mental Health Counselor II		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$52,297
22.	Mental Health Counselor I		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$52,056
23.	Supervising Licensed Voc Nurse		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$50,788
24.	Mental H Rehabilitati Tech III		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$50,474
25.	Administrative Analyst I		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$50,406
26.	Psychiatric Social Worker II		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$50,396
27.	Mental H Rehabilitati Tech III		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$49,719
28.	Mental Health Counselor I		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$49,367
29.	Mental Health Counselor I		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$48,697
30.	Licensed Vocational Nurse III		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$47,950
31.	Mental H Rehabilitation Tech I		Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$46,823

62.	Mental Health Worker II	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$28,812
61.	Community Service Worker I	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$29,396
60.	Office Technician	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$29,934
59.	Mental H Rehabilitation Tech I	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$30,322
58.	Office Technician	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$30,700
57.	Mental Health Worker III	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$31,191
56.	Office Assistant III	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$31,201
55.	Office Assistant III	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$31,797
54.	Access & Benefits Worker I	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$32,976
53.	Mental Health Worker II	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$33,029
52.	Mental H Rehabilitation Tech I	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$33,049
51.	Community Services Worker II	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$33,463
50.	Mental H Rehabilitati Tech II	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$33,857
49.	Mental H Rehabilitation Tech I	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$34,964
48.	Office Technician	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$34,990
47.	Office Assistant III	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$35,253
46.	Mental Health Worker III	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$36,159
45.	Mental Health Counselor I	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$38,608
44.	Mental H Rehabilitati Tech II	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$39,237
43.	Mental H Rehabilitati Tech II	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$39,930
42.	Mental Health Worker II	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$42,875
41.	Mental H Rehabilitati Tech III	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$42,914
40.	Mental Health Counselor I	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$43,367
39.	Licensed Vocational Nurse III	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$43,666
38.	Mental H Rehabilitation Tech I	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$44,374
37.	Licensed Vocational Nurse III	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$44,426
36.	Mental H Rehabilitati Tech II	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$44,579
35.	Mental H Rehabilitati Tech III	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$45,215
34.	Licensed Vocational Nurse III	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$46,142
33.	Mental H Rehabilitati Tech II	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$46,147
32.	Program Supervisor I	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$46,409

64.	Community Service Worker I	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$28,222
65.	Licensed Vocational Nurse II	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$28,169
66.	Mental Health Worker II	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$27,814
67.	Access & Benefits Worker I	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$27,758
68.	Community Services Worker II	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$27,161
69.	Office Assistant II	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$26,667
70.	Mental H Rehabilitation Tech I	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$25,674
71.	Office Assistant II	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$25,404
72.	Mental H Rehabilitation Tech I	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$25,392
73.	Mental H Rehabilitation Tech I	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$25,235
74.	Office Assistant III	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$23,191
75.	Office Assistant II	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$20,505
76.	Licensed Vocational Nurse III	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$19,084
77.	Mental Health Worker I	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$13,923
78.	Mental Health Worker I	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$11,117
79.	Mental Health Worker I	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$7,647
80.	Office Assistant II	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$6,685
81.	Mental Health Counselor I	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$6,207
82.	Office Assistant II	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$4,638
83.	Mental H Rehabilitation Tech I	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$2,527
84.	Mental H Rehabilitation Tech I	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$2,393
85.	Mental H Rehabilitation Tech I	Imperial County	MHSA Act Prop #63	\$2,120